4th NZSSAA Cross-country Relays 2019

Ashbury Park, Timaru . 16 Jun 2019

Female - 5X2000m Relay 1

Place Race No Name Team Section Time Time
Year Nine
1 19WEL Wellington A NWEL
Section 1 Phoebe Squire 7:41 7:41
Section 2 McHardy Amy 7:32 15:13
Section 3 Eliza Squire 7:26 22:39
Section 4 Jurke Lucy 8:03 30:42
Section 5 O'Sullivan Molly 7:29 38:11
2 19CAN Canterbury A SCAN
Section 1 Xanthe Jane 7:40 7:40
Section 2 Nicole Vance 7:48 15:28
Section 3 Bridie Restieaux 7:52 23:20
Section 4 Isla McPherson 7:54 31:14
Section 5 Pippa Baker 7:57 39:11
3 19AKL Auckland A NAKL
Section 1 Maia Bird 7:38 7:38
Section 2 Ruby Nathan 8:00 15:38
Section 3 Aliana Henderson 8:22 24:00
Section 4 Charlotte Greenwood 8:11 32:11
Section 5 Cassie Wood 7:49 40:00
4 190TG Otago A SOTG
Section 1 Olivia Bonner 8:13 8:13
Section 2 Catherine Lund 7:41 15:54
Section 3 Ella Hou 8:58 24:52
Section 4 Anna Carswell 8:04 32:56
Section 5 Zara Geddes 7:38 40:34
5 19WBP Waikato Bay of Plenty A NWBP
Section 1 Sophie Kirk 7:52 7:52
Section 2 Milana Tapper 8:11 16:03
Section 3 Poppy Martin 8:25 24:28
Section 4 Katya Cumming 8:41 33:09
Section 5 Anna Isaac 8:07 41:16
6 19BCAN Canterbury B SCAN
Section 1 Lily Greenwood 8:11 8:11
Section 2 Zoe Jenkins 8:08 16:19
Section 3 Phoebe Wallis 8:16 24:35
Section 4 Arabella Acland 8:27 33:02
Section 5 Mya Wolfenden 8:19 41:21
7 19A0R Aoraki A SAOR
Section 1 Lola Bryson-Boe 8:08 8:08
Section 2 Niamh Motley 8:05 16:13
Section 3 Georgia Hawkins 8:37 24:50
Section 4 Molly Fitzgerald 8:22 33:12
Section 5 Madeline Thomas 8:11 41:23
8 19BWBP  Waikato Bay of Plenty B NWBP
Section 1 Teigan Nolan 8:23 8:23
Section 2 Olivia Nolan 8:49 17:12
Section 3 Alex Peoples 9:04 26:16
Section 4 Imogen Short 8:32 34:48
Section 5 Sophie Kirk 8:08 42:56
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4th NZSSAA Cross-country Relays 2019

Ashbury Park, Timaru . 16 Jun 2019

Female - 5X2000m Relay 1

Place Race No Name Team Section Time Time
Year Nine
9 19CMA Counties Manukau A NCMA
Section 1 Armani Tohaia 7:42 7:42
Section 2 Natalie Salmons 8:47 16:29
Section 3 Arizona Withers 9:44 26:13
Section 4 Danica Dickson 9:16 35:29
Section 5 Sasha Robinson 9:06 44:35
Junior
1 1JWEL Wellington A NWEL
Section 1 Ruby Barton 7:27 7:27
Section 2 Sceats Katelyn 7:34 15:01
Section 3 Maia Wilkinson 7:15 22:16
Section 4 Anna Bassett 7:54 30:10
Section 5 Edie Kozyniak 7:33 37:43
2 1JECN East Coast North Island A NECN
Section 1 Aniela Apperley 7:30 7:30
Section 2 Amelia Smith 7:38 15:08
Section 3 Georgia Dearing 7:52 23:00
Section 4 Britney Murphy 8:18 31:18
Section 5 Nikita Wain 7:36 38:54
3 1JWAN Wanganui A NWAN
Section 1 Ana Brabyn 7:29 7:29
Section 2 Emma Ferguson 7:55 15:24
Section 3 Louise Brabyn 7:56 23:20
Section 4 Josephine Perkins 8:08 31:28
Section 5 Marguerite Hazelhurst 7:40 39:08
4 1JCAN Canterbury A SCAN
Section 1 Morgan Flanagan 7:36 7:36
Section 2 Sharpe Madeline 8:00 15:36
Section 3 Emma Parke 7:42 23:18
Section 4 Paige Avery 8:09 31:27
Section 5 Zoe McMeeken 8:01 39:28
5 1JBWEL Wellington B NWEL
Section 1 Mackenzie Morgan 7:32 7:32
Section 2 Sarah Hay 7:51 15:23
Section 3 Saskia Knox 8:13 23:36
Section 4 Hannah Evett 8:04 31:40
Section 5 Maeve O'Regan-Smith 8:07 39:47
6 1JTAR Taranaki A NTAR
Section 1 Abby Carver 7:36 7:36
Section 2 Lottie Moffat 7:40 15:16
Section 3 Kaylee Hunger 8:19 23:35
Section 4 Heidi Sextus 8:16 31:51
Section 5 Grace Foreman 8:01 39:52
7 1J0TG Otago A SOTG
Section 1 Jaime Reid 8:01 8:01
Section 2 Viviane Dalphin 7:46 15:47
Section 3 Becky de la Harpe 8:22 24:09
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4th NZSSAA Cross-country Relays 2019

Ashbury Park, Timaru . 16 Jun 2019

Female - 5X2000m Relay 1

Place Race No Name Team Section Time Time
Junior
Section 4 Gabby Kakahi 8:05 32:14
Section 5 Jenna Prendergast 7:51 40:05
8 1JAKL Auckland A NAKL
Section 1 Amelia Green 7:58 7:58
Section 2 Kelly McGregor 8:12 16:10
Section 3 Hazel Cook 7:58 24:08
Section 4 Eve Finnlayson 8:41 32:49
Section 5 Olivia Page 7:33 40:22
9 1JWBP Waikato Bay of Plenty A NWBP
Section 1 Summar Tanner 7:33 7:33
Section 2 Bree Scott 7:53 15:26
Section 3 Lucy Bartlett 7:51 23:17
Section 4 Alex Endres 8:51 32:08
Section 5 Mia Fletcher 8:21 40:29
10 1JBCAN Canterbury B SCAN
Section 1 Lily Keenan 8:05 8:05
Section 2 Kiera Hall 8:10 16:15
Section 3 Sarah Wilcox 8:14 24:29
Section 4 Anna Christenson 8:18 32:47
Section 5 Grace Thomson 8:41 41:28
11 1JAOR Aoraki A SAOR
Section 1 Charli Nevin 8:06 8:06
Section 2 Kate Mackenzie 8:50 16:56
Section 3 Maya Hewson 8:51 25:47
Section 4 Abby Ross 8:16 34:03
Section 5 Jessie Pitney 8:26 42:29
12 1JBTAR Taranaki B NTAR
Section 1 Briar Dravitzki 8:45 8:45
Section 2 Sophia Bish 8:02 16:47
Section 3 Zoe Mace 9:00 25:47
Section 4 Emma Shotter 8:40 34:27
Section 5 Renee Donovan 8:02 42:29
Senior
1 1SWEL Wellington A NWEL
Section 1 Amy Walker 7:25 7:25
Section 2 Emma Douglass 7:15 14:40
Section 3 Kirstie Rae 6:51 21:31
Section 4 Maali Kyle-Ford 7:21 28:52
Section 5 Esther Kozyniak 7:19 36:11
2 1SAKL Auckland A NAKL
Section 1 Natalya Carter 7:13 7:13
Section 2 Kimberley May 7:19 14:32
Section 3 Chloe Browne 7:14 21:46
Section 4 Penelope Salmon 7:16 29:02
Section 5 Arabella White 7:16 36:18
3 1SWBP Waikato Bay of Plenty A NWBP
Section 1 Charli Miller 7:10 7:10
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4th NZSSAA Cross-country Relays 2019

Ashbury Park, Timaru . 16 Jun 2019

Female - 5X2000m Relay 1

Place Race No Name Team Section Time Time
Senior
Section 2 Olivia Cummings 7:21 14:31
Section 3 Jemima Antoniazzi 7:22 21:53
Section 4 Aimee Ferguson 7:18 29:11
Section 5 Maia Flint 7:30 36:41
4 1SCAN Canterbury A SCAN
Section 1 Eva Pringle 7:14 7:14
Section 2 Liliana Braun 7:14 14:28
Section 3 Neve Moulai 7:38 22:06
Section 4 Ella McDonald 7:26 29:32
Section 5 Rosie Trotter 7:41 37:13
5 1SSTH Southland A SSTH
Section 1 Kennedy Taylor 7:20 7:20
Section 2 Emily Hay 7:52 15:12
Section 3 Hannah Battrick 8:07 23:19
Section 4 Carmen Woodhouse 7:38 30:57
Section 5 Samantha Fookes 7:21 38:18
6 1SBAKL Auckland B NAKL
Section 1 Chelsea Oliver 7:35 7:35
Section 2 Arlo Farquhar 7:40 15:15
Section 3 Macey Hilton 7:43 22:58
Section 4 Imogen Foley 7:57 30:55
Section 5 Bella Browne 7:24 38:19
7 1SWAN Wanganui A NWAN
Section 1 Sarah Lambert 7:16 7:16
Section 2 Ashleigh Alabaster 7:33 14:49
Section 3 Adelaide Roper 7:57 22:46
Section 4 Rebecca Baker 7:23 30:09
Section 5 Maddison Gray 8:28 38:37
8 1SBWBP  Waikato Bay of Plenty B NWBP
Section 1 Ele Barton 7:39 7:39
Section 2 Samantha Corbett 7:28 15:07
Section 3 Abbie Mortimer 7:48 22:55
Section 4 Hannah Gapes 7:57 30:52
Section 5 Emma Barton 7:51 38:43
9 1SBWEL  Wellington B NWEL
Section 1 Saskia Cosgrove-Drayton 7:32 7:32
Section 2 Charlotte Floodsmith-Ryan 7:48 15:20
Section 3 Jessica Hughes 7:40 23:00
Section 4 Hannah Stegenwallner 7:48 30:48
Section 5 Carly Smith 8:06 38:54
10 1SBCAN  Canterbury B SCAN
Section 1 Sequoya Prentice 7:43 7:43
Section 2 Hannah Bayliss 7:54 15:37
Section 3 Leila Dunlop 7:46 23:23
Section 4 Lili Ovendale 7:46 31:09
Section 5 Olivia Kikstra 8:01 39:10
11 1SECN East Coast North Island A NECN
Section 1 Brianna Lee 7:15 7:15
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4th NZSSAA Cross-country Relays 2019

Ashbury Park, Timaru . 16 Jun 2019

Female - 5X2000m Relay 1

Place Race No Name Team Section Time Time
Senior
Section 2 Stephanie Walker 7:48 15:03
Section 3 Madelin Herbert 8:11 23:14
Section 4 Kate O'Connor 8:32 31:46
Section 5 Brooke Morrison 8:27 40:13
12 1SCMA Counties Manukau A NCMA
Section 1 Balle Siobhan 7:46 7:46
Section 2 Krystal Clark 7:51 15:37
Section 3 Maddi Hoheneck 8:04 23:41
Section 4 Bronwyn Mitchell 8:09 31:50
Section 5 Danielle Chan 8:38 40:28
13 1SCAKL Auckland C NAKL
Section 1 Elliot O'Brien 7:44 7:44
Section 2 Emily Hacket Pain 8:07 15:51
Section 3 Abbi Edwards 8:28 24:19
Section 4 Alice Hopkinson 8:26 32:45
Section 5 Maddie Kelso-Heap 8:28 41:13
14 1SOTG Otago A SOTG
Section 1 Rachael Turner 7:57 7:57
Section 2 Rebecca Dalphin 8:11 16:08
Section 3 Hannah Battrick 9:29 25:37
Section 4 Laura Bungard 8:16 33:53
Section 5 7:31 41:24
15 1SCWBP  Waikato Bay of Plenty C NWBP
Section 1 Courtney Elliot 8:09 8:09
Section 2 Alee Holman-Evans 8:06 16:15
Section 3 Emrick Garrett 8:24 24:39
Section 4 Sophie Waddell 8:38 33:17
Section 5 Elle Barton 8:30 41:47
16 1STAR Taranaki A NTAR
Section 1 Emma Carver 7:50 7:50
Section 2 Holly Sutherland 9:00 16:50
Section 3 Emma Gilliver 8:48 25:38
Section 4 Dana Phelan 8:19 33:57
Section 5 Tessa Honeyfield 8:27 42:24
17 1SSUN Sunset Distance Club A SICP
Section 1 Sinead Garrett 9:03 9:03
Section 2 Lauren Tapia 8:19 17:22
Section 3 Alexis Mojica 9:18 26:40
Section 4 Claire Mannion 9:42 36:22
Section 5 Mariana Gardner 8:26 44:48
18 1SCCAN Canterbury C SCAN
Section 1 Georgia Rose Dawson 7:57 7:57
Section 2 Pixie Cockerill 8:03 16:00
Section 3 Monica Koster 8:23 24:23
Section 4 Clare Milby 10:18 34:41
Section 5 Emily Yoshii 11:11 45:52
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4th NZSSAA Cross-country Relays 2019

Ashbury Park, Timaru . 16 Jun 2019

Male - 5X2000m Relay 2

Place Race No Name Team Section Time Time
Year Nine
1 29CAN Canterbury A SCAN
Section 1 Daniel Prescott 6:47 6:47
Section 2 Pai Wynyard 6:50 13:37
Section 3 Luke Johnston 7:19 20:56
Section 4 Finn Allott 7:06 28:02
Section 5 Will McMeeken 7:03 35:05
2 29WEL Wellington A NWEL
Section 1 Nathan Butchard 7:05 7:05
Section 2 Harper Ubiaga 7:22 14:27
Section 3 Luca Evett 6:45 21:12
Section 4 Josh Jordan 6:57 28:09
Section 5 Nathaniel Graham 7:03 35:12
3 29NHB North Harbour A NNHB
Section 1 Etienne Calonne 7:00 7:00
Section 2 Jett Curteis 7:14 14:14
Section 3 Roman Matson 7:08 21:22
Section 4 Taiga Kato 7:26 28:48
Section 5 Cameron Maunder 6:27 35:15
4 29BCAN Canterbury B SCAN
Section 1 James Lange 6:59 6:59
Section 2 Kyan Trebes 6:56 13:55
Section 3 Phonse Carroll 7:19 21:14
Section 4 Charlie Bailey 7:07 28:21
Section 5 Dylan Fern 7:17 35:38
5 29WBP Waikato Bay of Plenty A NWBP
Section 1 Elliott Pugh 7:37 7:37
Section 2 Millar Morton 7:15 14:52
Section 3 Dylan Brown 7:32 22:24
Section 4 Hayden Waddell 7:17 29:41
Section 5 Quinn Boyle 7:50 37:31
6 29AKL Auckland A NAKL
Section 1 Lee Hilton 7:42 7:42
Section 2 Jack Whitcombe 7:49 15:31
Section 3 Finn Monk 7:46 23:17
Section 4 Ryan Peek 7:47 31:04
Section 5 Thomas Dufty 7:00 38:04
7 29CCAN Canterbury C SCAN
Section 1 Dylan Butler 7:19 7:19
Section 2 Josh Loose 7:55 15:14
Section 3 Noah Davis 7:33 22:47
Section 4 James Anderson 8:03 30:50
Section 5 Zasha Marshall 7:53 38:43
8 29WAN Wanganui A NWAN
Section 1 Daniel Sinclair 7:06 7:06
Section 2 George Davey 7:42 14:48
Section 3 Levi Hoekstra 7:42 22:30
Section 4 Heike Reitsma 7:59 30:29
Section 5 Charlie Meredith 8:35 39:04
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4th NZSSAA Cross-country Relays 2019

Ashbury Park, Timaru . 16 Jun 2019

Male - 5X2000m Relay 2

Place Race No Name Team Section Time Time
Year Nine
9 29BNHB North Harbour B NNHB
Section 1 Seth Irons 7:36 7:36
Section 2 Kailen Brackenbusch 7:54 15:30
Section 3 Gregory Clark 7:37 23:07
Section 4 Daniel Shaw 8:30 31:37
Section 5 Thomas Cowan 7:36 39:13
10 29A0R Aoraki A SAOR
Section 1 Baxter Mason 7:48 7:48
Section 2 Jack Joyce 7:56 15:44
Section 3 Lachlan Coutts 7:47 23:31
Section 4 Jackson Cotter 7:41 31:12
Section 5 James Eastmead 8:03 39:15
11 29CNHB North Harbour C NNHB
Section 1 James Bosley 7:45 7:45
Section 2 Vincent Bould 7:59 15:44
Section 3 William Smith 7:54 23:38
Section 4 Janes Beaglehole 8:09 31:47
Section 5 Robbie Cuthbertson 8:08 39:55
Junior
1 2JWEL Wellington A NWEL
Section 1 Thomas White 6:53 6:53
Section 2 Alex Martin 6:43 13:36
Section 3 Liam Wright 6:28 20:04
Section 4 Jack Julian 6:22 26:26
Section 5 Jonah Seeds 6:25 32:51
2 2JWBP Waikato Bay of Plenty A NWBP
Section 1 Mathijs Wetzels 6:20 6:20
Section 2 Casey Thorby 6:35 12:55
Section 3 Adam Morgan 6:49 19:44
Section 4 Ian Pugh 6:48 26:32
Section 5 Joseph Morgan 6:25 32:57
3 2]CAN Canterbury A SCAN
Section 1 Sam Idiens 6:25 6:25
Section 2 Luca Borcoskie 6:48 13:13
Section 3 Theo Walker 6:33 19:46
Section 4 Samuel Meecham 6:37 26:23
Section 5 Quade McLachlan 6:36 32:59
4 2JAKL Auckland A NAKL
Section 1 Addison Stewart 6:42 6:42
Section 2 William Johnston 6:56 13:38
Section 3 Max Preece 6:56 20:34
Section 4 Beno Shaw 7:08 27:42
Section 5 Angus Monro 6:59 34:41
5 2JNHB North Harbour A NNHB
Section 1 Nash Taylor 7:05 7:05
Section 2 William Sims 7:06 14:11
Section 3 Ben Wells 7:00 21:11
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4th NZSSAA Cross-country Relays 2019

Ashbury Park, Timaru . 16 Jun 2019

Male - 5X2000m Relay 2

Place Race No Name Team Section Time Time
Junior
Section 4 Sam Berry 7:07 28:18
Section 5 Zachary Ford 6:31 34:49
6 2JCMA Counties Manukau A NCMA
Section 1 Andre Layawen 7:29 7:29
Section 2 Logan Marshall 7:12 14:41
Section 3 Ryan Mayer 7:11 21:52
Section 4 Ronan Codyre 6:38 28:30
Section 5 Christian De Vaal 6:31 35:01
7 2JTAS Tasman A STAS
Section 1 Oliver McCormack 7:01 7:01
Section 2 Matt Bowen 6:45 13:46
Section 3 Ryan Martyn 6:57 20:43
Section 4 Henry Grab 7:29 28:12
Section 5 Josh Gill 6:51 35:03
8 2JWAN Wanganui A NWAN
Section 1 Hunter Gibson 6:50 6:50
Section 2 John Bryant 7:25 14:15
Section 3 Nat Kirk 6:35 20:50
Section 4 Elliot Jones 7:24 28:14
Section 5 Harvey Meyer 7:29 35:43
9 2JBWEL Wellington B NWEL
Section 1 Finlay Hagen 7:04 7:04
Section 2 Izelpow Tiderina 7:25 14:29
Section 3 Carrick Crafts 6:58 21:27
Section 4 Lucca Hornsby 7:09 28:36
Section 5 Connor Elsworth 7:09 35:45
10 2JSTH Southland A SSTH
Section 1 Ethan Friend 6:49 6:49
Section 2 Deacon Grieve 7:25 14:14
Section 3 Sam Davis 7:05 21:19
Section 4 Corvin O'Rourke 7:39 28:58
Section 5 Brennan Rhodes 6:58 35:56
11 2JAOR Aoraki A SAOR
Section 1 Jack McKenzie 7:00 7:00
Section 2 Hamish Coutts 7:16 14:16
Section 3 Krishna Sridhar 7:53 22:09
Section 4 Seth Nieuwenhuyzen 7:32 29:41
Section 5 Toby Taylor 7:30 37:11
12 2JBCAN  Canterbury B SCAN
Section 1 Tram O'Callaghan 7:23 7:23
Section 2 Joshua Cowan 7:21 14:44
Section 3 Alex McCorkindale 7:43 22:27
Section 4 Lucas de Groot-Tsuji 8:29 30:56
Section 5 Art Aitken 7:36 38:32
13 2]0TG Otago A SOTG
Section 1 Harry McAslan 7:59 7:59
Section 2 Harry Mason 7:14 15:13
Section 3 Jake Owen 7:34 22:47
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4th NZSSAA Cross-country Relays 2019

Ashbury Park, Timaru . 16 Jun 2019

Male - 5X2000m Relay 2

Place Race No Name Team Section Time Time
Junior
Section 4 Brayden Scott 7:29 30:16
Section 5 Johan Lokman 8:28 38:44
14 2JWAR  Wairarapa A NWAR
Section 1 Josh Taylor 7:00 7:00
Section 2 William Larkin 9:02 16:02
Section 3 Felicity Wills 8:18 24:20
Section 4 Kayla Watt 8:07 32:27
Section 5 Jack Hunter 6:54 39:21
Senior
1 2SWEL Wellington A NWEL
Section 1 Jack Paine 6:19 6:19
Section 2 Finbar Chesney 6:19 12:38
Section 3 William Anthony 6:02 18:40
Section 4 Thomas Strawbridge 6:13 24:53
Section 5 Finn Seeds 6:16 31:09
2 2SCAN Canterbury A SCAN
Section 1 Chanel Muir 6:16 6:16
Section 2 Cameron Clark 6:17 12:33
Section 3 Aryton Shadbolt 6:12 18:45
Section 4 Daniel Roswell 6:19 25:04
Section 5 Ethan Smolej 6:27 31:31
3 2SWAN Wanganui A NWAN
Section 1 Liam Back 6:03 6:03
Section 2 Zach Bellamy 6:24 12:27
Section 3 Karl Loebe 6:25 18:52
Section 4 Andres Hernandez 6:09 25:01
Section 5 Travis Bayler 6:37 31:38
4 2SWBP Waikato Bay of Plenty A NWBP
Section 1 Ben Hennessy 6:23 6:23
Section 2 Andrew Carr 6:13 12:36
Section 3 James Corbett 6:20 18:56
Section 4 Christiaan Cumming 6:35 25:31
Section 5 Will Taylor 6:07 31:38
5 2SSTH Southland A SSTH
Section 1 Jaxon Taylor 6:13 6:13
Section 2 Archie Ritchie 6:37 12:50
Section 3 Gareth Harcombe 6:35 19:25
Section 4 Benjamin Britton 6:30 25:55
Section 5 Aleks Cheifetz 6:22 32:17
6 2SBWEL  Wellington B NWEL
Section 1 Jamie Barnes 6:14 6:14
Section 2 Henry Beliveau 6:21 12:35
Section 3 Felix Williamson 6:31 19:06
Section 4 Callum Hancock 6:44 25:50
Section 5 Sam Argyle-Wright 6:39 32:29
7 2SNHB North Harbour A NNHB
Section 1 Murdoch Mclntyre 6:38 6:38
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4th NZSSAA Cross-country Relays 2019

Ashbury Park, Timaru . 16 Jun 2019

Male - 5X2000m Relay 2

Place Race No Name Team Section Time Time
Senior
Section 2 Arsh Kazi 6:34 13:12
Section 3 Toby Saxby 6:29 19:41
Section 4 Ben Ruscoe 6:39 26:20
Section 5 Jude Darby 6:15 32:35
8 2SAKL Auckland A NAKL
Section 1 Zane Powell 6:14 6:14
Section 2 Matthew Wynne 6:33 12:47
Section 3 Andrew Matthews 6:33 19:20
Section 4 Samuel Turner 6:39 25:59
Section 5 Jack T Ryan 6:54 32:53
9 2SBCAN  Canterbury B SCAN
Section 1 Thomas Coleman 6:19 6:19
Section 2 Corban Straker 6:38 12:57
Section 3 Max Flannigan 6:49 19:46
Section 4 Thomas Anderson 6:44 26:30
Section 5 Henry Allott 6:42 33:12
10 2SBOTG Otago B SOTG
Section 1 Josh Hou 6:23 6:23
Section 2 Thomas McCracken 6:47 13:10
Section 3 Ben Lund 6:53 20:03
Section 4 Ruaidhri Brosnan Jnr 6:41 26:44
Section 5 Nathan Harrison 6:41 33:25
11 2STAR Taranaki A NTAR
Section 1 Mac Rowe 6:14 6:14
Section 2 Robbie White 6:57 13:11
Section 3 Brayden Sharp 6:53 20:04
Section 4 Lachlan White 6:57 27:01
Section 5 Luke Weston 6:26 33:27
12 2SECN East Coast North Island A NECN
Section 1 Mitch Snell 6:36 6:36
Section 2 Ronan Lee 6:34 13:10
Section 3 Reid Livingston 6:29 19:39
Section 4 Tim leCheminant-Reid 6:57 26:36
Section 5 Kairon Pimm 6:54 33:30
13 2SBNHB North Harbour B NNHB
Section 1 Ben Dalton 6:46 6:46
Section 2 Callum De Moor 6:45 13:31
Section 3 JJ Weston 6:41 20:12
Section 4 Blair Hill 6:38 26:50
Section 5 Matt Gould 6:45 33:35
14 2SMAN Manawatu A NMAN
Section 1 Benjamin Wall 6:04 6:04
Section 2 Robert Norman 7:09 13:13
Section 3 Jamie Dennis 7:30 20:43
Section 4 Liam Wall 6:28 27:11
Section 5 Andre Le Pine-Day 6:25 33:36
15 2SCCAN  Canterbury C SCAN
Section 1 Samuel Doherty 6:52 6:52
Page 10 Athletics Canterbury Sportscore

Printed: 17-Jun-19 20:01

www.athleticscanterbury.org.nz



4th NZSSAA Cross-country Relays 2019

Ashbury Park, Timaru . 16 Jun 2019

Male - 5X2000m Relay 2

Place Race No Name Team Section Time Time
Senior

Section 2 Ethan McLachlan 6:47 13:39
Section 3 Reece Rush 6:45 20:24
Section 4 Ben Nihoniho 6:53 27:17
Section 5 Hugh Charles 6:46 34:03

16 2SCMA Counties Manukau A NCMA
Section 1 Lakshay Bawa 6:41 6:41
Section 2 Kalani Hokianga 7:06 13:47
Section 3 Joe Shiozawa 6:56 20:43
Section 4 Luke Hitchcock 6:38 27:21
Section 5 David De Vall 6:42 34:03

17 2SAOR Aoraki A SAOR
Section 1 George Guerin 7:45 7:45
Section 2 Peter Rawlings 6:51 14:36
Section 3 Toby Woolf 6:43 21:19
Section 4 Bailey Lissington 7:18 28:37
Section 5 Ted Yee 6:44 35:21

18 2S0TG Otago A SOTG
Section 1 Hugh Askerud 7:32 7:32
Section 2 George Bates 6:37 14:09
Section 3 Ezekiel Stewart 7:23 21:32
Section 4 Spencer Gable 6:57 28:29
Section 5 Leon Miyahara 7:19 35:48

19 2SSUN Sunset Distance Club A SICP
Section 1 Alexander Hall 7:13 7:13
Section 2 Connor Chan 7:19 14:32
Section 3 Issac Lee 7:25 21:57
Section 4 William Simonds 7:18 29:15
Section 5 7:04 36:19

20 2SBTAR  Taranaki B NTAR
Section 1 Shawn Peng 7:35 7:35
Section 2 Bastian Rung-Hansen 7:12 14:47
Section 3 Oscar Hadley 7:24 22:11
Section 4 Josh Thorburn 7:06 29:17
Section 5 Ethan Rowe 7:31 36:48

21 2SDCAN Canterbury D SCAN
Section 1 Christopher Ireland 6:44 6:44
Section 2 Bradley Jervis 6:57 13:41
Section 3 Thomas Arscott 7:58 21:39
Section 4 Robbie McKeowen 7:27 29:06
Section 5 Ichiro Sumiyoshi 7:44 36:50

22 2SECAN Canterbury E SCAN
Section 1 Kiyo Kondo 7:24 7:24
Section 2 Jack Staples 7:07 14:31
Section 3 Matthew Clarke 7:36 22:07
Section 4 Henry McMecking 6:59 29:06
Section 5 Will Ferguson 7:59 37:05

2SFCAN Canterbury F SCAN
Section 1 Tia Wynyard 7:53 7:53
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4th NZSSAA Cross-country Relays 2019

Ashbury Park, Timaru . 16 Jun 2019

Male - 5X2000m Relay 2

Place Race No Name Team Section Time Time
Senior
Section 2 Aidan Pidgeon 7:37 15:30
Section 3 Will Simonds 7:57 23:27
Section 4 Connor Chan 7:29 30:56
Section 5 DNF
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